PPV weidinger

Flat receptacles, insulated, yellow, connector width 6.3 mm,
100 pieces

For the reliable termination of fine stranded conductors, Knipex flat receptacles insulated,
yellow, plug width 6.3 mm, 100 pieces offer an excellent way of securing cable ends
mechanically and electrically. The material behavior under pressure and temperature is
ideally suited to industrial requirements in demanding environments. An indispensable
component for professional cable assembly that electronics specialists can rely on at all
times.

Item no. WL62062
Model 97 99 022
Manufacturer KNIPEX

Manufacturer article no. 97 99 022

Products for the electronic industry
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GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Volume with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

RoHS compliant

VDE

ESD compliant
Connector width

AWG

PV weidinger

KNIPEX-Werk
Oberkamper Strasse 13

DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg

www.knipex.de
120 mm
175 mm
20 mm
120 mm
175 mm
20 mm
0.42 dm?®
1PU

100 piece
no

no

no

6.3 mm

11-10
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