

## Flat receptacles, insulated, yellow, connector width 6.3 mm, 100 pieces



For the reliable termination of fine stranded conductors, Knipex flat receptacles insulated, yellow, plug width 6.3 mm, 100 pieces offer an excellent way of securing cable ends mechanically and electrically. The material behavior under pressure and temperature is ideally suited to industrial requirements in demanding environments. An indispensable component for professional cable assembly that electronics specialists can rely on at all times.

Item no.	WL62062
Model	97 99 022
Manufacturer	KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no.	97 99 022

Products for the electronic industry



## GPSR manufacturer data

KNIPEX-Werk  
Oberkamper Strasse 13  
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg  
www.knipex.de

Length	120 mm
Width	175 mm
Height	20 mm
Length with packaging	120 mm
Width with packaging	175 mm
Height with packaging	20 mm
Volume with packaging	0.42 dm <sup>3</sup>
Sales unit	1 PU
Content unit	100 piece
RoHS compliant	no
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Connector width	6.3 mm
AWG	11 - 10

